9. Leskovacki Pobednik 2019

Leskovac, 5.10.2019

Event 6

05.10.2019 - 12:18

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank

8 years and younger

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
DSQ

9 years

PALANGETIC, Milana
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
BORISOVA, Bozhidara
IVANOVA, Viktoria
TERZIYSKA, Lyubozara
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
PERMETI, Gala
STOJANOVIC, Nikolina
VELICKOVIC, Lana
KOCIC, Anastasija
CAKIC, Jelena

DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

CVETKOVIC, Tijana
PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija
STOILOVA, Plamena
KRSTIC, Neda
PETROVIC, Elena
MANIC, Iskra
STOILKOVA, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Sara
ZIVKOVIC, Andrea
KOSTIC, Katarina
LAZAROVA, Marina
CVETANOVIC, Neda

GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna
TASIC, Dunja

TOMAC, Martina
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
PETROVIC, Sdofija
KAMENOVA, Elena
JOVANIC, Sdfija
STEFANOVIC, Marija
SIMOSKA, Stefanija
GRUEVA, Siyana
NIKOLIC, Teodora
DJORDJEVIC, Iva

YB

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
13
12

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Nis 2005
Dubocica
Pirin
Swimming Club Slavia
Pirin

Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Beta Sharks Skopje
Dubocica
Dubocica
Pirin
Dubocica
Leskovac
Napredak
Pirin
Leskovac
Dubocica
Dubocica
Pirin
Dubocica

Pirin

Poseidon

Crnica

Pk Mladost

Rasina

Pirin

Crnica

Sveti Nikola

Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Levent
Dubocica

Dubocica

Time

44.34
47.09
47.34
48.86
52.00
52.47
53.83
55.13
57.53
57.74
57.83
58.28
59.80

1:00.47

1:02.11

1:04.40

1:04.47

1:04.90

1:05.25

1:08.27

1:14.99

1:28.79

1:41.69

1:18.26

43.53
47.09
47.64
48.48
48.83
49.15
50.71
54.03
56.67
57.90
1:03.91
1:09.86

Pts

227
189
186
169
140
137
127
118
104
102
102
100
92
89
82
74
73
72
71
62

28
18

240
189
183
173
170
166
151
125
108
102

75

58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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9. Leskovacki Pobednik 2019
Leskovac, 5.10.2019

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke

10 years

DSQ

RISTIC, Minja

KOVAC, Sara
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
ANSTASOVSKA, Sara
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
STOJILIKOVIC, Petra
GALJAK, Isidora
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
KOSTIC, Jana
BLAZEVSKA, Mila
BOGOEVA, Ilvona
SIMOSKA, Ana Marija
MIHAJLOVSKA, Jana
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora
MARKOVIC, Sara
ZLATESKA, Matea
KOSTIC, Nikolina
STOSIC, Dunja

11 years

=

©ooNo GO~ WN

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
KOVAC, Kala
GOSHEVA, Alexandrina
KRSMANOVIC, Ana
JOVIC, Jana

ILIEVA, Savina
STOIMENOVA, Danaya
NEDELJKOQVIC, Jelena
DJOKIC, Sara

12 years

oukrwnNE

ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
PETROVA, Emily
GOSHEVA, Rosana
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
OGNJANOVIC, Teodora
BELEVSKA, Lina

13 years

©o NGO A~WDNE

GEORGIEVA, Mira
MLADENOVIC, Bjanka
PETKOVIC, Iva
NEDELKOVSKA, lvana
CIRIC, Jelena
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
KARAMANOLEVA, Nikol
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Dubocica

Delta

Leskovac

Beta Sharks Skopje
Rasina

Nis 2005

Pirat

Beta Sharks Skopje
Dubocica

Beta Sharks Skopje
Pirin

Beta Sharks Skopje
Beta Sharks Skopje
Beta Sharks Skopje
Leskovac

Beta Sharks Skopje
Dubocica

Dubocica

Nis 2005
Delta

Pirin

Crnica

Rasina

Pirin

Pirin

Radnicki 1969
Delta

Radnicki 1969

Pirin

Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje
Plivacki klub Oktopod

Delta

Beta Sharks Skopje

Swimming Club Invictus
Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje
Leskovac

Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje
Leskovac

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje
Pirin

Radnicki 1969

41.18
44.31
44,99
45,83
46.34
46.64
46.81
53.44
55.10
56.06
56.96
1:02.76
1:06.18
1:07.70
1:09.48
1:14.64
1:16.37
53.66

36.04
38.75
40.80
41.33
42.04
42.08
42.68
48.64
1:01.87

37.25
38.71
43.96
44.65
53.24
58.47

35.91
36.19
36.81
36.86
37.25
37.33
37.52
38.59
42.75

283
227
217
205
199
195
193
129
118
112
107
80
68
63
59
47

423
340
291
280
266
265
254
172

83

383
341
233
222
131

99

427
418
397
395
383
380
375
344
253
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9. Leskovacki Pobednik 2019
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Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke

14 years and older

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04  Crnica 3133 644
2. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02  Dubocica 33.15 543
3. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 33.30 536
4. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 34.48 483
5. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 35.74 434
6. STAMBOLIYSKA, Lyubomira 01 Pirin 35.94 426
7. PUSICA, lvana 04  Radnicki 1969 38.46 348
8. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 4272 254
EXH SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 Beta Sharks Skopje 58.77 97
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